
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
60 
20 
25 
54 
68 
36 
78 
21 

105 
27 
19 
64 

109 
9 

101 
2 

13 
39 

Name 
Gianfranco SCALIA 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Simone IERARDI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Rocco ZAVAGLIA 
Domenico MARZO 
Luca LEONI 
Johny GRECO 
Carlo BATTISTELLA 
Fabio LAZZARINI 
Edoardo GENINATTI 
Dino TUBERTI 
Alessandro GRASSO 
Davide DE BOER 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Emanuele AQUILINI 
Christian FALCIN 
Lorenzo MELARA 

Class 
ESP600 

ESP1000 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP1000 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP1000 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP600 

ESP1000 

ESP1000 

Model/ Engine  
mv 675 
bmw 
honda 600 
yamaha r6 
zx6r 
yamaha r6 
Kawasaki 
CBR 
Tryup 675 
Kawasaki 
A p r i l ia  R S V 4  1 0 0 0  
CBR 
Kawasaki 
125 sp 
Aprilia 125 
Mito 
zx10r 
Mito 125 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
7 
2 

Total Tm 
12:40.345 
12:51.480 
12:53.776 
12:55.955 
13:02.282 
13:15.702 
13:18.889 
13:22.109 
13:23.111 
13:25.207 
13:28.335 
13:37.643 
13:45.105 
14:03.670 
15:25.221 
12:47.233 
10:55.650 

6:05.481 

Diff 

11.135 
13.431 
15.610 
21.937 
35.357 
38.544 
41.764 
42.766 
44.862 
47.990 
57.298 

1:04.760 
1:23.325 
2:44.876 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

11.135 
2.296 
2.179 
6.327 

13.420 
3.187 
3.220 
1.002 
2.096 
3.128 
9.308 
7.462 

18.565 
1:21.551 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:15.093 
1:16.440 
1:16.085 
1:16.801 
1:17.708 
1:17.935 
1:18.362 
1:19.310 
1:19.782 
1:18.206 
1:19.605 
1:18.688 
1:20.252 
1:19.781 
1:20.700 
1:18.919 
1:21.538 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.135 

Avg. Speed 

111,265 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.093 

Best Speed 

112,660 

Best Lap by 

60 - Gianfranco SCALIA 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Prove Libere 

1° Endurance Time Gruppo Esperti 

Race (10 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/09/2017 15:05 


